Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: DESH CAM TECHNOLOGICAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED;
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June, 2024;

List of creditors as on: 19th June, 2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount inX)

Sr. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amount | Amount of Remarks, if
No. of any mutual | of claim | claim under any
continge | dues, that not verification
nt claim | may be set- |admitted
off
Date of Amount Amount of | Nature of |Amou|Whether % of
receipt claimed claim claim nt | related | voting
admitted cover | party? | sharein
ed by CoC#
guara
ntee
1 [Chief Officer, Notified Area 19/06/2024 2,81,248 N.A Operational| N.A N.A N.A N.A. N.A. N.A. 2,81,248 N.A.
Creditor
Kalol, GIDC Kalol(PMS)
Total 2,81,248

2,81,248




